BOBINES DE PROLONGATION GALVANISÉES - FILETÉES
GALVANIZED SLIDING BARREL NIPPLE - THREADED
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
ER-076/2/95
Note : En raison de l’évolution constante de nos produits, ces spécifications peuvent être modifiées sans préavis.
Note : Due to the continuous development of our products, specifications may be changed without notification at any time. Rev.1- 04.20
INFORMATION TECHNIQUE - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
COD.
Tube acier - Steel tube DIAMÈTRES  -  DIMENSIONS Poids approx.
Weight aprox.
(Kg)DN NPS Ø ext
(mm)
L
(mm) R A
(mm) G B
(mm)
S a)
(mm)
B5322100 10 3/8” 17,2 100 R 3/8 11 G 3/8 40 2,3 0,062
B5323100 15 1/2” 21,3 100 R 1/2 14 G 1/2 50 2,6 0,078
B5324120 20 3/4” 26,9 120 R 3/4 16 G 3/4 55 2,6 0,176
B5325140 25 1” 33,7 140 R 1 18 G 1 60 3,2 0,250
B5326150 32 1 1/4” 42,4 150 R 1 1/4 20 G 1 1/4 70 3,2 0,390
B5327150 40 1 1/2” 48,3 150 R 1 1/2 22 G 1 1/2 70 3,2 0,427
B5328170 50 2” 60,3 170 R 2 24 G 2 81 3,6 0,560
a) L’épaisseur correspond au tube acier M selon NF EN 10255 - Thickness corresponding to medium series steel tubes (M) according to EN 10255
L3
ROSCA ISO 7/1
ROSCA ISO 228